description
Reidbrace™ is rapidly becoming the preferred option for tension tie
bracing and provides an economic off-the-shelf solution for bracing
structures, tie-back applications and temporary bracing.
features
•	 Eliminates expensive threaded rods. Reidbrace™ uses seismic
grade 500E Reidbar™ for tendons.
•	 Eliminates welding and threading. Reidbar™ is available in either

Reid Tension Spring
Reid Tab Washer
PRODUCT
DATA
 S
HEET
Range effective Sept 2011. ReidTM reserves the right to adjust range without notification. For more up-to-date details visit our website.
© Copyright Reid™ Construction Systems. All rights reserved. Version: 09/09/2011. This supersedes all previous versions.
REIDBRACE KITS & PRODUCT CODES
Bar
Size
Kit Code
(includes all
fittings including
pins)
12mm RBRACE12-SET
16mm RBRACE16-SET
20mm RBRACE20-SET
25mm RBRACE25-SET
32mm RBRACE32-SET
Table 1:  CHARACTERISTIC STRENGTHS - min ultimate strength in kN
RBRACE
Size
RBRACE